All Precision Machines Under One Roof

Manual Slip Roll

MODEL

Max. Rolling Thickness
Max. Rolling Width
Diameter of Rolls
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

WO01-2x1000

W01-2x610
2.0mm

610mm

60mm
1260x620x1180mm
166Kgs.

W01 -2 x 1000
2.0mm

1000mm

60mm
1550x620x1180mm
200Kgs.

UBHAY YA

Features :

Asymmetrical Roll Bending Machine

High Strength Steel Roll

Fixed Top Roller, Adjustable Lower and Rear Roller
Standard Series Wire Core Groove

Quick release top roller

W01 -2x1250
2.0mm
1250mm

60mm

1800x620x1180mm

223Kgs.

ESR - 1300x4.5

FEATURES :
¢ Asymmetrical Roll Bending Machine
¢ High Strength Steel Roll

¢ Fixed Top Roller, Adjustable Lower and Rear Roller

ESR - 1300x1.5
1.5mm
1300mm

75mm

0.75 kW

Max. Rolling Thickness
Max. Rolling Width
Diameter of Roller
Motor Power

Packing Dimension

Net Weight 280Kgs.

1800x650x1100mm

e Standard Series Wire Core Groove
e Top Roll Swing Out Across Gam Lock

2.5mm
1300mm
90mm
1.5 kW

540Kgs.

2000x720x1200mm

¢ Conical Bending Feature

ESR - 1300x4.5

4.5mm
1300mm
120mm
2.2 kW

2000x760x1270mm

750Kgs.

6.5mm

1300mm

150mm
3.0kW

2820x870x1340mm
1100Kgs.

ESR - 1300x1.5E

ESR — 1550x3.5
3.5mm
1550mm
120mm

2.2 kW

790Kgs.

2220x760x1270mm

ESR — 2020x3.5
3.5mm

2020mm

127mm

4.0kW
2700x870x1300mm
1100Kgs.
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for more Information, scroll on

& www.bhavyamachinetools.com

Specifications are subject to changed without prior notice.




